
SALARY SLIP
NOVEMBER 2019

DESCRIPTION EARNINGS DEDUCTIONS

Name : Sarath .s
Employee ID : 5
 

Designation : Assistant Manager
Department  : Branding

Payment Date : November 1, 2019

Basic Salary
Meal Allowance
Transportation Allowance
Performance Bonus
Conveyance
House Rent Allowance 
 

15,238.65
2285.80
3,809.66
7,619.33
6,095.46
1,364.17

TOTAL

NET PAY

36,413.07 983.06

35,430

Standard Deductions

No. 39/2475 - A,
South Janatha Road,
Palarivattom, Kochi - 682 025



SALARY SLIP
OCTOBER 2019

DESCRIPTION EARNINGS DEDUCTIONS

Name : Sarath .s
Employee ID : 5
 

Designation : Assistant Manager
Department  : Branding

Payment Date : October 1, 2019

Basic Salary
Meal Allowance
Transportation Allowance
Performance Bonus
Conveyance
House Rent Allowance 
 

15,238.65
2285.80
3,809.66
7,619.33
6,095.46
1,364.10

TOTAL

NET PAY

36,413.00

35,130

1,283

Standard Deductions

No. 39/2475 - A,
South Janatha Road,
Palarivattom, Kochi - 682 025



SALARY SLIP
DECEMBER 2019

DESCRIPTION EARNINGS DEDUCTIONS

Name : Sarath .s
Employee ID : 5
 

Designation : Assistant Manager
Department  : Branding

Payment Date : December 1, 2019

Basic Salary
Meal Allowance
Transportation Allowance
Performance Bonus
Conveyance
House Rent Allowance 
 

15,238.65
2285.80
3,809.66
7,819.33
6,095.46
1,364.17

TOTAL

NET PAY

36,613.07 1,483.07

35,130

Standard Deductions

No. 39/2475 - A,
South Janatha Road,
Palarivattom, Kochi - 682 025


