REACHmedia		SALARY SLIP NOVEMBER 2019		No. 39/2475 - A, South Janatha Road, Palarivattom, Kochi - 682 025
Name Employee ID	: Sarath .s : 5		Designation Department	: Assistant Manager : Branding
DES	SCRIPTION		EARNINGS	DEDUCTIONS
Basic Salary Meal Allowance Transportation Allowance Performance Bonus Conveyance House Rent Allowance	9		15,238.65 2285.80 3,809.66 7,619.33 6,095.46 1,364.17	Standard Deductions
TOTAL			36,413.07	983.06
Payment Date : November 1, 2019		NET PAY		
AND REAL PROVIDENCE AND				35,430

REACHmedia		SALARY SLIP OCTOBER 2019		No. 39/2475 - A, South Janatha Road, Palarivattom, Kochi - 682 025
Name Employee ID	: Sarath .s : 5		Designation Department	: Assistant Manager : Branding
DES	SCRIPTION		EARNINGS	DEDUCTIONS
Basic Salary Meal Allowance Transportation Allowance Performance Bonus Conveyance House Rent Allowance	9		15,238.65 2285.80 3,809.66 7,619.33 6,095.46 1,364.10	Standard Deductions
TOTAL			36,413.00	1,283
Payment Date : October		2019	NET PAY	
	for g.	REACH MEDINE		35,130

REACHmedia	SALARY SLIP DECEMBER 2019		No. 39/2475 - A, South Janatha Road, Palarivattom, Kochi - 682 025
Name : Sarath .s Employee ID : 5		Designation Department	: Assistant Manager : Branding
DESCRIPTION		EARNINGS	DEDUCTIONS
Basic Salary Meal Allowance Transportation Allowance Performance Bonus Conveyance House Rent Allowance		15,238.65 2285.80 3,809.66 7,819.33 6,095.46 1,364.17	Standard Deductions
TOTAL		36,613.07	1,483.07
Payment Date : December	1, 2019	NET PAY	
Hooky.	REACH MEDIA		35,130